9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:30 am

10:40 am

10:50 am

11:00 am

Monday, August 19, 2024
Agenda

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/@ MarshallCountyIN

Highway Department — Jason Peters

Plan Commission — Ty Adley
MACOG - Leah Thill
MACOG Regional Brownfields Coalition Memorandum of Agreement

Plan Commission — Ty Adley
Public Hearing 24-PC-10 Burch / Ord. 2024-18

Buildings & Grounds — John Greer
Sheriff Rooftop Unit

ONE Marshall County — Gary Neidig
READI Grant

Dustin’s Place - Viki Brown
Attorney Report — James Clevenger

County Auditor Report

Minutes

Executive Session Minutes — August 14, 2024
Accounts Payable Claims

Payroll Claims

Public Comments

Commissioner Items

Pitney Bowes Postage Machines

MCEDC Appointment

Jefferson St Parking Lot

Fence Right of Way - Ramer

Sheriff Dept - Blueberry Festival Joint Agreement
Out of State Travel Request

WEX Fleet Services

Adjournment

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720
at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.


https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

