

## Marshall County Commissioners Monday, August 19, 2024 Agenda

Live Stream: <a href="https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN">https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN</a>

9:30 am	Highway Department – Jason Peters
9:40 am	Plan Commission – Ty Adley MACOG – Leah Thill MACOG Regional Brownfields Coalition Memorandum of Agreement
9:50 am	Plan Commission – Ty Adley Public Hearing 24-PC-10 Burch / Ord. 2024-18
10:00 am	Buildings & Grounds – John Greer Sheriff Rooftop Unit
10:10 am	ONE Marshall County – Gary Neidig READI Grant
10:20 am	Dustin's Place - Viki Brown
10:30 am	Attorney Report – James Clevenger
10:40 am	County Auditor Report Minutes Executive Session Minutes – August 14, 2024 Accounts Payable Claims Payroll Claims
10:50 am	Public Comments
11:00 am	Commissioner Items Pitney Bowes Postage Machines MCEDC Appointment Jefferson St Parking Lot Fence Right of Way - Ramer Sheriff Dept - Blueberry Festival Joint Agreement Out of State Travel Request WEX Fleet Services

Adjournment

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720 at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.